DHI-DDR-C300
Memory Module
· Uses featured DRAM chip to provide great performance and high-
  speed data transmission.
· Curved gold finger to ensure stable installation and signal
  transmission.
· Reliable quality and lifetime warranty.

C300 Series | DHI-DDR-C300
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Portable Solid
State Drive
DHI-DDR-C300S4G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 4 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C300S8G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 8 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C300S16G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 16 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C300S32G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 32 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C300S4G32 C300 Series DDR4  3200 4 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C300S8G32 C300 Series DDR4  3200 8 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C300S16G32 C300 Series DDR4  3200 16 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C300S32G32 C300 Series DDR4  3200 32 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C300U8G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 4 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-C300U8G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 8 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-
C300U16G26
C300 Series DDR4  2666 16 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-
C300U32G26
C300 Series DDR4  2666 32 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-C300U8G32 C300 Series DDR4  3200 4 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.